vecemuel 14U, 20

LOUUNTY UF SUNUNMA DUF
1300 Coddingtown Centsr
Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Class/Group Schedule
Client#~ "~~~ Case#SCR-"T" "7~
Assigned To Group G39
Activity Instructor Date Day Time Room Attended
Group Physical & Substance Abuse Mickey Roberson 12/17/2008 Thursday 05:00 PM G-EAST
EducatioPhysical & Substance Abuse Mickey Roberson 2/17/2008 Thursday 06:15 PM A-East
Group Progression of the Disease Mickey Roberson ‘Q1/07/2010 Thursday 05:00 PM G-EAST
EducatioProgression of the Disease Mickey Roberson 01/07/2010 Thursday 06:15% PM A-East
Group Family Connection Mickey Roberson 2, (01/14/2010 Thursday 035:00 PM G-EAST
EducaticFamily Connection Mickey Roberson 1/14/2010 Thursday 06:15 PM A-East
Group Different Views of Addiction Mickey Roberson +01/21/2010 Thursday 05:00 PM G-EAST
EducatioDifferent Views of Addiction Mickey Roberson \1 &01/21/2010 Thursday 06:15 PM A-East
Counsel -Counseling - S ... 2. susan F/F 01/27/2010 -Wednesday 02730 BM 123 *%
Group  AA & Other Self Help Groups Mickey Roberson .. s01/28/2010 Thursday 05:00 PM G-EAST
EducatiodA & Other Self Help Groups Mickey Roberson S) 4@1/28/2010 Thursday 06:1% PM A-East
Group Intro Program & Addiction Mickey Roberscn A /02/04/2010 Thursday 05:00 PM G-EAST
EducatioIntro Program & Addiction Mickey Roberscn Y N02/04/2010 Thursday 06:15 PM A-East
Group Drinking, Driving, and the LawMickey Roberson —] <:(;2/11/2010 Thursday 05:00 PM G-EAST
EducatioDrinking, Driving, and the LawMickey Roberson 2/11/2010 Thursday 06:15 PM A-East
Group Effects of Alcohol on Driving Mickey Roberson < /02/18/2010 Thursday 05:00 PM G-EAST
EducatioEffects of Alcohol on Driving Mickey Roberson J N92/18/2010 Thursday 06:15 PM A-East
Group Medical Aspects Alco.Use/AbuseMickey Roberson - .»02/25/2010 Thursday ©05:00 PM G-EAST
EducatioMedical Aspects Alco.Use/ABbuseMickey Roberson } \02/25/2010 Thursday 06:15% PM A-East
Group Medical Aspects: HIV HEF C FASMickey Roberson A3/04/2010 Thursday 05:00 PM G-EAST
EducatioMedical Aspects: HIV HEF ¢ FASMickey Roberson AW k03/04/2010 Thursday 06:15 PM A-East
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